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198805060001
28900

05/06/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS INGRUM,
JEFFREY A. &
DIAN

183 301 11 88 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE I

198806300001
96530

06/30/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS VOLLENWEID
ER, RAYMOND
& L

192 158 11 88 Lot#:3 Blk:6
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE 1.

198807280002
26310

07/28/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, JACK
L. & CINDREA

196 546 11 88 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE I

198808050002
36460

08/05/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS CUMMINGS,
BARTON L. &
HEI

198 54 9 115 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:115
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR,
PHASE NO 1

198808260002
59720

08/26/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
MILTON L. &
BONNIE

201 487 11 88 Lot#:14 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE I

198808190002
51940

08/19/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS CVACHO,
DANIEL, JR. &
ROB

200 372 11 88 Lot#:6 Blk:6
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE 1.

198805060001
29000

05/06/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HUDSPEATH,
DOUGLAS,JR.
& T

183 263 11 88 Lot#:15 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE I

198805060001
29310

05/06/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

183 302 11 88 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE I

198808170002
49140

08/17/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS STOVES,
GEORGE
A,JR. & SH

199 669 11 88 Lot#:5 Blk:6
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE 1.

198811010003
28010

11/01/1988
12:00:00

STRAIN
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS LECROIX,
MICHAEL S. &
CAT

211 597 11 88 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:11 Pg:88
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR,
PHASE I


